Oct 11 2024 (04:01) India Rail Info 1

Udaipur City - Jaipur Vande Bharat Express/20979 - VB - NWR
COR/Chittaurgarh Junction to AII/Ajmer Junction
2h 30m - 186 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 UDz  |Udaipur City 07:50 3 |1 0 36 (581 [NWR
2 |RPZ  |Ranapratapnagar 07:57 07:59 2m |1 |1 4 77 563 [NWR
3 Mvj Mavli Junction 08:29 08:31 2m |1 1 43 79 |500 |NWR
4 |COR |Chittaurgarh Junction |09:25 09:35 10m |1 |1 114 |72 |403 |WR
5 |BHL |Bhilwara 10:20 10:22 2m (1,2 |1 168 |94 |414 INWR
6 BJNR |[Bijainagar 11:05 11:07 2m |1 |1 235 |67 [403 [NWR
7 |AII Ajmer Junction 12:05 12:10 5m |3 |1 300 (63 |482 [NWR
8 |KSG |Kishangarh 12:34 12:36 2m (1 |1 325 |70 (462 [NWR
9 |P Jaipur Junction 14:10 6 |1 435 |- 428 [NWR

Oct 11 2024 (04:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



